
MNS University of Agriculture Multan
4th Merit List For BS Food Science and Technology

Open Merit
(Wednesday 21st of August 2024)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in BS Food Science and Technology Degree Programme for the
Academic Session- 2024-28. The provisionally selected candidates are directed to submit their fee i.e. (Rs. 40700/-) up-to 23 Aug 2024
during office hours (09:00 AM to 5:00 PM) positively after the verification of original documents from the Coordinators/Advisors at the
respective department of University, otherwise their candidature shall stand cancelled. Admission help desk is available in Academic
Block Room # 132-133.

NOTE:
1. The merit for admission has been calculated on the basis of the aggregate of Matriculation (30% weightage) and Intermediate Part-I

(70% weightage).
2. It will be obligatory for the candidates to bring all original documents i.e. Matric certificate, Intermediate Part-I Result Card,

Intermediate Roll No. Slip (If result is available then HSSC result card), Domicile, Character Certificate and CNIC/B-Form along with five
sets of photocopies of their documents & five recent photographs at the time of admission.

3. The list is issued; errors and omissions are accepted, as a notice only. An entry appearing in it does not itself confer any right or
privilege independently for any claim for final admission.

4. Final Admission is subjected to the verification of documents and fulfillment of eligibility criteria after the declaration of intermediate
result and the admission of the candidate who fails to fulfill the criteria will be cancelled.

5. The admission is granted provisionally only and candidates will have to ensure the basic eligibility criteria for admission in BS Food
Science and Technology (60% Marks in intermediate) after declaration of intermediate result.

6. The admission of candidate/s who fail to fulfill the basic admission criteria will be cancelled and fee will be returned as per university
policy.

(Application of the candidates with Fee Chalan Missing, Documents Missing and * will only be considered subject to provision of necessary valid
information)

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Applicants in Merit (Open Merit)

S# Application# Candidate Name Father's Name
Qualifying
Degree

SSC
Obtained/
Total
(%Age)

HSSC
Obtained/
Total
(%Age)

Hafiz-
e-
Quran

Merit
%Age Remarks

1 3284 MUHAMMAD
RAFIULLAH

PEER BAKHSH F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

909/1100 (
82.636 )

361/505
(71.485 )

0 74.835

2 5999 MUHAMMAD
RASHID

MUHAMMAD AKRAM F.Sc. Pre-
Engineering

1004/1100 (
91.273 )

386/570
(67.719 )

0 74.785

3 2325 TAYYABA GUL NEMATULLAH F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

960/1100 (
87.273 )

385/555
(69.369 )

0 74.74 Documents
Missing

4 2047 SARA NASIR MUHAMMAD NASIR F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

844/1100 (
76.727 )

410/555
(73.874 )

0 74.728

5 3427 AFIA BUSHRA KHAN ZAMAN KHAN F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

894/1100 (
81.273 )

399/555
(71.892 )

0 74.704

6 3648 BUSHRA KALEEM KALEEM YOUSUF F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

907/1100 (
82.455 )

360/505
(71.287 )

0 74.638 Documents
Missing



Errors and Omissions are Excepted

7 4571 ZEESHAN LIAQAT LIAQAT ALI F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

899/1100 (
81.727 )

397/555
(71.532 )

0 74.59 Documents
Missing

8 3255 MUHAMMAD
ATIF

RANA MUHAMMAD ASLAM F.Sc. Pre-
Engineering

1007/1100 (
91.545 )

350/520
(67.308 )

0 74.582

9 1383 MUHAMMAD
ZULKIFAL NAZAR

NAZAR HUSSAIN F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

972/1100 (
88.364 )

380/555
(68.468 )

0 74.437

10 5386 SHERAZ NIAZ NIAZ AHMAD F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

1072/1100 (
97.455 )

326/505
(64.554 )

0 74.42

11 6885 FARHANA
YOUNAS

MUHAMMAD YOUNAS F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

868/1100 (
78.909 )

402/555
(72.432 )

0 74.374 Fee Chalan
Missing

12 4143 ASIM SHAHZAD KHADIM HUSSAIN F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

826/1100 (
75.091 )

411/555
(74.054 )

0 74.362

13 5464 MISBAH KANWAL MUHAMMAD AFZAL F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

784/1100 (
71.273 )

419/555
(75.495 )

0 74.231

14 4815 UMAMA
SIDDIQUE

MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

1068/1100 (
97.091 )

356/555
(64.144 )

0 74.025

15 6864 MIAN JAHANZAIB
YASIN

MIAN GHULAM YASIN F.Sc. Pre-
Engineering

996/1100 (
90.545 )

348/520
(66.923 )

0 74.009 Fee Chalan
Missing

16 4309 HIBA SALEEM MUHAMMAD SALEEM F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

922/1100 (
83.818 )

387/555
(69.730 )

0 73.957 Fee Chalan
Missing

17 2751 USMAN BILAL MUHAMMAD BILAL F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

931/1100 (
84.636 )

385/555
(69.369 )

0 73.951

18 2265 MUHAMMAD
MUSTAFA

MUHAMMAD MUBASHIR
NADEEM

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

953/1100 (
86.636 )

346/505
(68.515 )

0 73.949

19 5143 ABROO FATIMA MUHAMMAD AKRAM F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

1055/1100 (
95.909 )

358/555
(64.505 )

0 73.923

20 3512 MUNEEB
GHAFFAR

ABDUL GHAFFAR F.Sc. Pre-
Engineering

858/1100 (
78.000 )

375/520
(72.115 )

0 73.884 Documents
Missing

21 3880 KASHAF SAJJAD SAJJAD ULLAH F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

896/1100 (
81.455 )

392/555
(70.631 )

0 73.876 Documents
Missing

22 1697 RANA M AMISH RANA M IQBAL F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

1066/1100 (
96.909 )

323/505
(63.960 )

0 73.845

23 2656 MUHAMMAD
UMAR JAVEED

MUHAMMAD JAVEED IQBAL F.Sc. Pre-
Engineering

884/1100 (
80.364 )

405/570
(71.053 )

0 73.843 Fee Chalan
Missing

24 2689 SANA BASHEER BASHEER AHMAD F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

1009/1100 (
91.727 )

367/555
(66.126 )

0 73.81

25 3826 NOOR-UL-AIN MUHAMMAD IMRAN F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

815/1100 (
74.091 )

409/555
(73.694 )

0 73.81



Errors and Omissions are Excepted

26 2250 MOHSIN ALI PERVAIZ IQBAL F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

891/1100 (
81.000 )

357/505
(70.693 )

0 73.783

27 2259 MEHAK FATIMA MUREED ABBAS F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

854/1100 (
77.636 )

400/555
(72.072 )

0 73.741

28 4907 MUHAMMAD
JAMEEL ASHIQ

ASHIQ HUSSAIN F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

841/1100 (
76.455 )

399/550
(72.545 )

0 73.72

29 890 M USMAN
YOUNAS

M YOUNAS F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

1032/1100 (
93.818 )

358/550
(65.091 )

0 73.709 Fee Chalan
Missing

30 53 LAIBA JAMSHAID JAMSHAID ALI F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

862/1100 (
78.364 )

398/555
(71.712 )

0 73.705 Documents
Missing

31 187 TALAAL AHMAD ABDUL RAUF F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

991/1100 (
90.091 )

370/555
(66.667 )

0 73.696

32 1952 SHIFA ABDUL
WAHEED

RANA ABDUL WAHEED F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

921/1100 (
83.727 )

385/555
(69.369 )

0 73.678

33 5409 AROOBA SALEEM MUHAMMAD SALEEM F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

866/1100 (
78.727 )

361/505
(71.485 )

0 73.662

34 1048 HAMMAD NAZAR F.Sc. Pre-
Engineering

1057/1100 (
96.091 )

333/520
(64.038 )

0 73.655

35 1715 SYEDA MAHA
BUKHARI

MUHAMMAD ASIM SHAH F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

915/1100 (
83.182 )

386/555
(69.550 )

0 73.639

36 1065 MUHAMMAD
ZULFAQAR

RAB NAWAZ F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

924/1100 (
84.000 )

384/555
(69.189 )

0 73.633

37 3271 MUQADAS
FATIMA

KHADIM HUSSAIN F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

924/1100 (
84.000 )

384/555
(69.189 )

0 73.633

38 4770 FATIMA NADEEM MUHAMMAD NADEEM F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

850/1100 (
77.273 )

400/555
(72.072 )

0 73.63

39 4283 TAIBA ARSHAD MUHAMMAD ARSHAD F.Sc. Pre-
Engineering

1074/1100 (
97.636 )

361/570
(63.333 )

0 73.623

40 5753 BISMA RASHID RASHID HUSSAIN F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

920/1100 (
83.636 )

384/555
(69.189 )

0 73.525

41 6913 KASHAF ISLAM MUHAMMAD ISLAM F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

841/1100 (
76.455 )

400/555
(72.072 )

0 73.384

42 5967 TEHREEM RIAZ RIAZ AHMAD F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

875/1100 (
79.545 )

389/550
(70.727 )

0 73.376 Fee Chalan
Missing

43 2358 IMAN SADDIQI KAMRAN AHMAD
SADDIQUI

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

967/1100 (
87.909 )

369/550
(67.091 )

0 73.336

44 357 AREEBA
HASHMAT

HASHMAT ALI F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

704/1100 (
64.000 )

429/555
(77.297 )

0 73.31



Errors and Omissions are Excepted

45 313 ALIZA SABIR ALI F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

838/1100 (
76.182 )

400/555
(72.072 )

0 73.303

46 2514 FARAZ IFTIKHAR IFTIKHAR AHMAD F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

842/1100 (
76.545 )

399/555
(71.892 )

0 73.288

47 5478 WAJEEHA
RAMZAN

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

948/1100 (
86.182 )

376/555
(67.748 )

0 73.279

48 6623 ABDULREHMAN
ANSAR

MUHAMMAD ANSAR
HAMID

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

883/1100 (
80.273 )

370/555
(66.667 )

20 73.27

49 3416 SUBHAN AHMED MUHAMMAD RAMZAN F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

979/1100 (
89.000 )

369/555
(66.486 )

0 73.243

50 4510 ROMAISA MALIK AZAZ KHAURSHEED F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

798/1100 (
72.545 )

407/555
(73.333 )

0 73.096 Documents
Missing

51 6446 AHMAD IRSHAD IRSHAD HUSSAIN A Levels with
Biology

931/1100 (
84.636 )

378/555
(68.108 )

0 73.069

52 4997 FATIMA MUZAFAR MUHAMMAD MUZAFAR
ISLAM

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

940/1100 (
85.455 )

376/555
(67.748 )

0 73.06

53 4076 MUHAMMAD
ZOHAIB

MUHAMMAD RIAZ F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

911/1100 (
82.818 )

382/555
(68.829 )

0 73.027

54 2867 HAFIZA NOOR UL
HUDA

KAMRAN ASHRAF F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

850/1100 (
77.273 )

375/555
(67.568 )

20 73 Fee Chalan
Missing

55 1871 UBAID UR
REHMAN

ANWAR UL HUSSAIN F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

942/1100 (
85.636 )

373/555
(67.207 )

0 72.739

56 5272 ZAIN MUSTAFA MUHAMMAD PARVEZ
AKHTAR

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

1039/1100 (
94.455 )

320/505
(63.366 )

0 72.694

57 3140 AMMIMAH
KASHIF

MUHAMMAD KASHIF F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

880/1100 (
80.000 )

386/555
(69.550 )

0 72.685

58 5991 SHAHANA BIBI MUHAMMAD SALEEM F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

1094/1100 (
99.455 )

309/505
(61.188 )

0 72.668

59 5927 MUHAMMAD
MOUZAN
SHAFQAT

SHAFQAT ALI NASIR F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

976/1100 (
88.727 )

332/505
(65.743 )

0 72.637 Documents
Missing

60 726 MUHAMMAD
SAAD MALIK

MUHAMMAD IQBAL MALIK F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

853/1100 (
77.545 )

356/505
(70.495 )

0 72.615

61 4978 ZARA JAVED JAVED IQBAL F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

731/900 (
81.222 )

348/505
(68.911 )

0 72.603

62 3487 MUHAMMAD
JUNAID

GUL MUHAMMAD F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

1033/1100 (
93.909 )

320/505
(63.366 )

0 72.532

63 6730 MAHROOSH
NAEEM

MUHAMMAD NAEEM
BHATTI

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

844/1100 (
76.727 )

391/555
(70.450 )

0 72.334



Errors and Omissions are Excepted

64 2057 AMNA FAROOQ SHAFQAT RASOOL F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

904/1100 (
82.182 )

378/555
(68.108 )

0 72.331 Fee Chalan
Missing

65 2071 AMNA FAROOQ SHAFQAT RASOOL F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

904/1100 (
82.182 )

378/555
(68.108 )

0 72.331

66 6877 TOUSIQ ABID ABID HUSSAIN F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

822/1100 (
74.727 )

360/505
(71.287 )

0 72.322

67 1247 FATIMA AYUB MUHAMMAD AYUB F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

737/1100 (
67.000 )

414/555
(74.595 )

0 72.313

68 1060 MUHAMMAD
HAMID LATEEF

ABDUL LATEEF F.Sc. Pre-
Engineering

761/1100 (
69.182 )

419/570
(73.509 )

0 72.211

69 1693 RAMNA KHAN ALA UD DIN F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

830/1100 (
75.455 )

393/555
(70.811 )

0 72.202

70 2915 WASEEM ABBAS SHAHID ABBAS F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

810/1100 (
73.636 )

397/555
(71.532 )

0 72.163

71 5818 ABDUL REHMAN
BUTT

ZULFIQAR AHMED BUTT F.Sc. Pre-
Engineering

907/1100 (
82.455 )

352/520
(67.692 )

0 72.118 Documents
Missing

72 1733 MUHAMMAD
FAHEEM

ALLAH BAKHSH F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

936/1100 (
85.091 )

336/505
(66.535 )

0 72.098

73 4098 MUHAMMAD
UMAR

JALAL UD DIN DAE Food
Science and
Technology

698/1100 (
63.455 )

1663/2200
(75.591 )

0 71.948 Fee Chalan
Missing

74 6235 MUHAMMAD
SAIFULLAH

HASHMAT ALI F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

814/1100 (
74.000 )

374/555
(67.387 )

20 71.893

75 4415 ALI AHSAN NAZAR MUHAMMAD F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

940/1100 (
85.455 )

363/550
(66.000 )

0 71.835

76 6186 M.ABDUL
RAHEEM

ABDUL GHAFOOR F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

941/1100 (
85.545 )

366/555
(65.946 )

0 71.83 Fee Chalan
Missing

77 4316 MUHAMMAD
AAMIR MAJEED

MALIK ABDUL MAJEED F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

1047/1100 (
95.182 )

343/555
(61.802 )

0 71.814

78 1728 MUDASSIR
MAJEED

ABDUL MAJEED F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

798/1100 (
72.545 )

361/505
(71.485 )

0 71.808 Fee Chalan
Missing

79 1544 LARAIAB FATIMA IMTIAZ AZIZ F.Sc. Pre-
Engineering

806/1100 (
73.273 )

370/520
(71.154 )

0 71.786 Fee Chalan
Missing

80 49 SAADSHIRAZ MUHAMMADSADIQSHIRAZ F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

943/1100 (
85.727 )

365/555
(65.766 )

0 71.758

81 6067 AYESHA
SIDDIQUA

MUHAMMAD ABBAS F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

998/1100 (
90.727 )

353/555
(63.604 )

0 71.739

82 1525 FAIZAN PERVAIZ PERVAIZ AKHTAR F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

978/1100 (
88.909 )

357/555
(64.324 )

0 71.697 Documents
Missing



Errors and Omissions are Excepted

83 6770 SYED KHUBAIB
ABDULLAH
GILLANI

SYED AAMIR ALI GILLANI F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

644/1100 (
58.545 )

464/600
(77.333 )

0 71.696

84 5941 ABDUL REHMAN MUHAMMAD WARIS
SALEEM

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

945/1100 (
85.909 )

364/555
(65.586 )

0 71.686

85 6989 JAVERIA IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

917/1100 (
83.364 )

370/555
(66.667 )

0 71.677

86 1441 MUHAMMAD
REHAN

MUHAMMAD ZAFAR IQBAL F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

923/1100 (
83.909 )

335/505
(66.337 )

0 71.611

87 1018 MUHAMMAD
UMAIR ANSARI

MUHAMMAD ASIF ANSARI F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

701/1100 (
63.727 )

415/555
(74.775 )

0 71.458

88 2344 HAMMAD ULLAH JAVED IQBAL F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

894/1100 (
81.273 )

373/555
(67.207 )

0 71.428

89 1581 ADEEL RASHEED ABDUL RASHEED F.Sc. Pre-
Engineering

951/1100 (
86.455 )

370/570
(64.912 )

0 71.372

90 6934 MUHAMMAD
TAHIR

ABDUL GHAFOOR F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

905/1100 (
82.273 )

336/505
(66.535 )

0 71.252

91 4758 FARMAN AHMED FIAZ AHMED F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

945/1100 (
85.909 )

327/505
(64.752 )

0 71.098

92 4056 HASSAN NAWAZ RAB NAWAZ F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

969/1100 (
88.091 )

354/555
(63.784 )

0 71.073

93 6063 AREEBA NAZ MALIK MUHAMMAD RIAZ F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

808/1100 (
73.455 )

353/505
(69.901 )

0 70.965

94 6316 MUHAMMAD
AYAZ

ALLAH WADHAYA F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

909/1100 (
82.636 )

333/505
(65.941 )

0 70.95

95 3073 SHAHID ALI GUL KHATOON F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

856/1100 (
77.818 )

377/555
(67.928 )

0 70.897

96 472 AHSAN
SARAFRAZ

SARAFRAZ F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

802/1100 (
72.909 )

385/550
(70.000 )

0 70.873 Documents
Missing

97 4271 SIDRA GULL GULL MUHAMMAD F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

927/1100 (
84.273 )

361/555
(65.045 )

0 70.816

98 3669 MUHAMMAD
ABDULLAH

ABDUL GHAFOOR F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

891/1100 (
81.000 )

365/550
(66.364 )

0 70.752

99 1614 TAHREEM FATIMA MUHAMMAD ASHIQ
QURESHI

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

1079/1100 (
98.091 )

298/505
(59.010 )

0 70.734

100 6057 ABDUL QADEER
KHAN

ATTA MUHAMMAD F.Sc. Pre-
Engineering

839/1100 (
76.273 )

355/520
(68.269 )

0 70.67 Fee Chalan
Missing

101 2462 ATIF KHURSHEED MUHAMMAD ASIF F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

849/1100 (
77.182 )

376/555
(67.748 )

0 70.579



Errors and Omissions are Excepted

102 3889 AROOJ FATIMA KHUDA BAKHSH F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

859/1100 (
78.091 )

372/555
(67.027 )

0 70.348

103 6756 SAIF UR REHMAN IJAZ AHMAD F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

741/1100 (
67.364 )

397/555
(71.532 )

0 70.279 Fee Chalan
Missing

104 3841 KHURRAM
SHAHZAD

SAJJAD HUSSAIN F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

956/1100 (
86.909 )

350/555
(63.063 )

0 70.215

105 5291 HUMAIRA
MUSKAN

MUHAMMAD YAMEEN F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

1032/1100 (
93.818 )

303/505
(60.000 )

0 70.146

106 2995 MUHAMMAD
MATEEN HAIDER

MUHAMMAD IRFAN
HAIDER

F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

919/1100 (
83.545 )

357/555
(64.324 )

0 70.089

107 4956 AFRASIYAB MUHAMMAD IDREES F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

849/1100 (
77.182 )

372/555
(67.027 )

0 70.075 Fee Chalan
Missing

108 3220 TAYYABA BIBI RAO SHAFAQAT ALI F.Sc. Pre-
Medical

973/1100 (
88.455 )

314/505
(62.178 )

0 70.061

Alert!
NOTE:
                   The Admission applications/forms of the following candidate have not been considered due to lack of necessary information (i.e.
marks of intermediate part 1st, or Marks instead of CGPA) required for merit calculation and eligibility criteria. The Candidate may visit the
University Admission Office to fix the matter till 19-08-2024, so that their application could be considered for admission in next merit list on
vacant seats. The admission application of the candidates who fail to update their application will not be considered and have no right for
admission.

Applicants not Considered

S# Application# Candidate Name
Father's
Name Qualifying Degree

SSC Obtained/
Total (%Age)

HSSC Obtained/
Total (%Age)

Hafiz-e-
Quran Remarks

1 1025 DANYAL ABBAS MUNIR
HUSSAIN

DAE Food Science
and Technology

672/1100 ( 61.091 ) 659/1100 (59.909) 0 Not
Considered

2 1805 MUHAMMAD
TALHA JAVED

JAVED AHMED F.Sc. Pre-Medical 865/1100 ( 78.636 ) 278/1100 (25.273) 0 Not
Considered

3 1453 SIDRA SAJJAD SAJJAD AKBAR
KHAN

F.Sc. Pre-Engineering 704/1100 ( 64.000 ) 708/1100 (64.364) 0 Not
Considered


